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Tue August  27 Kindergarten Bus Orientation 9:00 am 12:00 pm Heights 
Wed August  28 Kindergarten Bus Orientation *RAIN  DATE* 9:00 am 12:00 pm Heights 
       
Tue September 3 First Day of School  8:55 am 3:20 pm  
Fri September 6 PFA Welcome Back Staff Breakfast 8:15 am  cafeteria 
Tues September 10 HTS PFA “Class Parent Tea” 10:00 am  cafeteria 
Tues September 10 PFA Meeting 9:45 am  cafeteria 
Thur September 19 Pep Rally    
Sat September 21 Homecoming  Sat September 
Thurs September 26 Open House 7:00 pm 8:30 pm classroom 
Thurs September 26 Photo Day    
       
Sat October 5  Family Photo Day    
Fri October 18 PFA Meeting 9:45 am  cafe 
Mon October 7-11 Fire Prevention Week    
Mon October 21-25 Health Week    
 October 23 - 29 Red Ribbon Week    
Tue October 29 Book Fair Family Night 6:00pm 8:00 pm GYM 
 October 28-30 Book Fair    
       
Wed November 6 School Photo Make-up Day    
Thurs November 7 P/T Conferences KG/1- early dismissal  11:30am 12:20pm 3:20 pm classroom 
Wed November 13 PFA Meeting 9:45 am  cafeteria 
Wed November 20 P/T Conferences KG/1- early dismissal  11:30am 12:20pm 3:20 pm classroom 
Tue November 26 Turkey Drive 9:00 am 4:00 pm  
Thurs November 14 P/T Conferences KG/1   EVENING 6:30 pm 9:00 pm classroom 
       
Wed December 11 PFA Holiday Tea 3:30 pm  cafeteria 
       
Thurs January 9 Kindergarten Bingo Night 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Café/Gym 
Tues January 14 First Gr. Math Night 5:30 pm  7:30 pm Café/Gym 
Fri January 17 MLK Peace March TBD   
Fri January  24 PFA Meeting  w/ EH & HH 9:30 am  HH 
       
Tue February 25 PFA Meeting 9:45 am  cafeteria 
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Thurs March 12 P/T  Conferences  Gr.1-11:30 early dismissal 12:30pm classroom 
 March 2-6 Kindergarten Registration 8:30 am 11:00 am cafeteria 
Thur March 19 P/T Conferences Gr.1 - Evening 6:00 pm 9:00 pm classroom 
Wed March 25 P/T Conferences Gr.1 - 11:30 early dismissal 12:20 pm 3:20 pm classroom 
M-F March 16-20 Kindergarten Registration 8:30 am 11:00 am cafeteria 
       
Thurs April 2 PFA Meeting 9:45 am 10:30 am PFA Meeting 
Tues April 28 PFA Spring Fling   TBD 
Fri April 30th Evening KG  P/T Conference 6:30 pm 9:00 pm classroom 
       
M-F May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week    
Tue May 5 New Kindergarten PARENT Orientation 7:00 pm  RHS 
Wed May 6 P/T Conferences KG - 11:30 early dismissal 12:20 pm 3:20 pm classroom 
Wed May 13 PFA Family Picnic/Carnival 4:30 7:00 pm Heights Field 
Thurs May 14 PFA Meeting w/ HH   HH 
Thur May 14 P/T Conferences  KG- 11:30 early dismissal 12:20 pm 3:20 pm classroom 
Tue May 19 Grade 1 Field Day (rd 5/27) 9:30 am 11:30 am  
Wed May  27 *RAIN DATE* - Gr. 1 Field Day    
       
Tue June 2 1st Grade Visit to East Hills 9:30 am   
Wed June 10 Kindergarten to Visit Harbor Hill 9:30 am   
Thurs June 11 Kindergarten to Visit Harbor Hill 9:30  am 10:30 am  
Thurs June 4 PFA  Installation Meeting 9:45 am 10:30 am cafeteria 
Fri June  12 Staff Recognition Luncheon 3:30 pm  cafeteria 
**On our ½ days please have the shaded area say specifically  HTS  K/1  - Early Dismissal instead of just HTS Early Dismissal 

 


